
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

2

1

4

3

12

6

8

5

10

13

7

9

11

Name

Pedro Figueiredo

Joao Paulo Martins

Pedro Santos

Joao Carvalho

Rui Casola

Joaquim Fonseca

Pedro Ribeiro

Nuno Leal

Pedro Bragança

Filipe Mateus

Acacio MArtins

Pena de Sousa

Gonçalo Mira

Laps

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

Diff

-

+0.421

+0.724

+13.997

+16.485

+21.222

+21.411

+21.630

+21.806

+29.166

+30.691

+43.120

1 Lap

Gap

-

+0.421

+0.303

+13.273

+2.488

+4.737

+0.189

+0.219

+0.176

+7.360

+1.525

+12.429

1 Lap

Best Tm

47.488

47.375

47.225

47.853

47.747

47.968

47.816

47.763

47.516

48.111

48.144

48.152

48.370

Comment

Sorted on Laps7ª Prova CNKarting - Clube Millenium bcp

Manga A

Manga A

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

09-07-2011 15:06

Margin of Victory

+0.421

Avg. Speed

68,493

Best Lap Tm

47.225

Best Spd

69,370

Best Lap by

[4] Pedro Santos
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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